1 Graduate
School

TUITION FEE AND OTHER SCHOOL FEES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN

FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025

FILIPINO STUDENT

ESTIMATE

FULL PAYMENT
PROGRAM '\:Jor\u'chsF UPON
ENROLLMENT
NET OF
DISCOUNT

Ladderized Master in Public Administration (MPA, non-

thesis) with Graduate Diploma (GD)

Master in Business Administration (Thesis/ Non Thesis)

Master in Information Technology (MIT) 9
Master of Science in Construction Management Thesis

Master in Accountancy(Non-Thesis)

Master of Science in Accountany (With Thesis)

Php 36,850.00

Master in Business Administration Executive

. . . . 9 38,928.00
Master in Construction Management Executive Non-Thesis

Master of Arts in Education (MAEd) English as Second
Language

Master in Education (MEd) Physical Education
Master in Education (MEd) English

9 35,191.00

Doctor of Education (EdD) Educational Administration and
Leadership

Doctor of Business Administration (DBA)

Doctor of Information Technology (DIT)

Doctor of Philosophy in Multidisciplinary Metropolitan Studies
(PhD MMS)

9 42,567.00

Note:
Charges on Cancellation of Registration:
® Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00
® 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
o 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees
o 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due
® Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
e After the last installment due, 5% of the balance

INSTALLMENT SCHEME

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Downpayment

1st Installment

Before midterm

Before final

Downpayment
1st Installment
Before midterm
Before final

Downpayment
1st Installment
Before midterm

Before final

Downpayment
1st Installment
Before midterm

Before final

12,305.50

12,305.50

6,849.50

6,849.50

12,829.75
12,829.75
7,385.25
7,385.25

11,886.75
11,886.75
6,422.25
6,422.25

13,747.50

13,747.50

8,323.50

8,323.50

TOTAL

Php 38,310.00

40,430.00

36,618.00

44,142.00




