

TUITION FEE AND OTHER SCHOOL FEES FOR INCOMING FRESHMEN FIRST SEMESTER SCHOOL YEAR 2024-2025 FILIPINO STUDENT

ESTIMATE

PROGRAM	NO. OF UNITS	FULL PAYMENT	INSTALLMENT SCHEME		
		UPON ENROLLMENT NET OF DISCOUNT	PAYMENT SCHEDULE		TOTAL
Ladderized Master in Public Administration (MPA, non- thesis) with Graduate Diploma (GD) Master in Business Administration (Thesis/ Non Thesis) Master in Information Technology (MIT) Master of Science in Construction Management Thesis Master in Accountancy(Non-Thesis) Master of Science in Accountany (With Thesis)	9	Php 36,850.00	Downpayment 1st Installment Before midterm Before final	Php 12,305.50 12,305.50 6,849.50 6,849.50	Php 38,310.00
Master in Business Administration Executive Master in Construction Management Executive Non-Thesis	9	38,928.00	Downpayment 1st Installment Before midterm Before final	12,829.75 12,829.75 7,385.25 7,385.25	40,430.00
Master of Arts in Education (MAEd) English as Second Language Master in Education (MEd) Physical Education Master in Education (MEd) English	9	35,191.00	Downpayment 1st Installment Before midterm Before final	11,886.75 11,886.75 6,422.25 6,422.25	36,618.00
Doctor of Education (EdD) Educational Administration and Leadership Doctor of Business Administration (DBA) Doctor of Information Technology (DIT) Doctor of Philosophy in Multidisciplinary Metropolitan Studies (PhD MMS)	9	42,567.00	Downpayment 1st Installment Before midterm Before final	13,747.50 13,747.50 8,323.50	44,142.00

Note:

Charges on Cancellation of Registration:

- Before classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus Php5,000.00
- 1st week of classes: Processing fees of Php300.00 plus 25% of total school fees
- 2nd week of classes: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 50% of total school fees
- 3rd week of classes and so on: Processing fee of Php300.00 plus 100% of total school fees

Charges on Late Payment of Installment Due

- Php48.00 per late installment due (cumulative)
- After the last installment due, 5% of the balance